[ CODIGO | ESPECIALIDAD | APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DNI | CENTRO CURSO 09-10 LOCALIDAD
0590 001  FILOSOFIA ALEJO GONZALEZ, IVAN 80056309 | SANTA EULALIA MERIDA
0590 001  FILOSOFIA CABO CUPIDO, M. CARMEN 09191407 | SIERRA DE SAN PEDRO LA ROCA DE LA SIERRA
0590 001  FILOSOFIA CABRERA CABRERA, ANA M. 76231200  BIOCLIMATICO BADAJOZ
0590 001  FILOSOFIA CEA PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL 07837443 | EMERIA AUGUSTA MERIDA
0590 001  FILOSOFIA CONESA RIQUELME, FUENSANTA 52232580  EUGENIO HERMOSO FREGENAL DE LA SIERRA
0590 004  LENGUA ALBA RANDO, VANESSA DE 80056383 | SUAREZ DE FIGUEROA ZAFRA
0590 004  LENGUA CERRO DE LA PAZ, M. DEL PILAR 76072781 | ZURBARAN BADAJOZ
0590 004  LENGUA CHARNECO MARRON, M. CARMEN 33976566  CRISTO DEL ROSARIO ZAFRA
0590 004  LENGUA CORONADO BARRERO, INMACULADA 44775217 |EUGENIO HERMOSO FREGENAL DE LA SIERRA
0590 004  LENGUA DOMINGUEZ MURILLO, ANDRES M. 33976030  EUGENIO FRUTOS GUARERNA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,
0590 004  LENGUA MONTSERRAT 52573842  ALBA PLATA FUENTE DE CANTOS
0590 004  LENGUA FERNANDEZ SOSA, DIEGO 09187371 | TIERRA BLANCA LA ZARZA
0590 004  LENGUA GALVAN GUERRERO, MONICA 80058723 | SIERRA DE SAN PEDRO LA ROCA DE LA SIERRA
0590 004  LENGUA GARCIA MANGAS, ABEL ENRIQUE 80065390 | BARBARA DE BRAGANZA  BADAIJOZ
0590 004  LENGUA HERNANDEZ GALLARDO, LEONOR 33987452  QUINTANA DE LA SERENA  QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
0590 004  LENGUA MALFEITOS HABA, M. EVA 76255668  LUIS CHAMIZO DON BENITO
0590 004  LENGUA PEREZ MURILLO, JOSE CARLOS 53264418  ESCUELA DE ARTE MERIDA
0590 004  LENGUA ROMERO RIVERO, EVA M. 76072817  BARBARA DE BRAGANZA  BADAJOZ
MAES RO DOMINGOU
0590 004  LENGUA ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, M. LUZ 76030047  CACERES BADAJOZ
0590 004  LENGUA VAZ ROMERO, EVA M. 08860997 |SAN FERNANDO BADAJOZ
GEUGRAFIA E
0590 005  HISTORIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, PILAR 08748207 |EXTREMADURA MERIDA
GEUGRAFIA E
0590 005  HISTORIA ALVARO RUBIO, JOAQUIN LUIS 80041288 | SANTA EULALIA MERIDA
GEUGRAFIA E
0590 005  HISTORIA AVILA MARIN, MANUEL 09186610 |ESCUELA DE ARTE MERIDA
GEUGRAFIA E
0590 005  HISTORIA BONILLA REYES, ALICIA 31695170  EPA ABRIL BADAJOZ
GEUGRAFIA E
0590 005  HISTORIA CABEZAS CASTUERA, M. CARMEN 76009466  LUIS CAMIZO DON BENITO
GEUGRAFIA E
0590 005  HISTORIA CASTELLANO AMOR, JOSE MANUEL 30803526  SAN JOSE VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA
GEUGRAFIA E
0590 005  HISTORIA DELGADO GARRON, FRANCISCO 1. 08800023 |BIOCLIMATICO BADAJOZ
GEUGRAFIA E
0590 005  HISTORIA GARCIA GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 33985436  CASTUERA CASTUERA
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GONZALEZ MENESES, ANGELES
MORENO-BAQUERIZU BALSERA,
FRANCISCA

PACHON SERRANO, CATALINA M.
PUERTO CASCOS, ANTONIO DEL
QUINTANA TABARES, JOSE LUIS
REBOLLO GALAN, M. ROSARIO
ROSA GARCIA, BASILIA

SANCHEZ SERRANO, ANA
CASIMIRO MANZANO, M. CARMEN
CRUZ GARCIA, M. FERNANDA
DOMINGUEZ VINAGRE, ANTONIA M.
DUQUE MACIAS, DOLORES

GOMEZ DIAZ, M. JOSE

GONZALEZ TORRADO, ANA
HORRILLO FERNANDEZ, M. CONSUELO
LOPEZ GRANADOS, ANA M.
MANCERA GORDILLO, JESUS

MIRA ANZOLA, CAROLINA

MORUNO NARANJO, GEMA
OLIVERA ESTURRICA, LUIS FCO.
PARRALEJO CANADA, MONICA
PENA GOMEZ, FATIMA DE LA
RODRIGO RIVERO, LUIS MIGUEL
CASALLO CALDERON, JULIO
MARTIN GARCIA, M. BEGONA
MARTINEZ BALLESTEROS, CRISTINA
MURILLO QUINTANA, M. MERCEDES
VALDIVIA MAESO, MONICA V.

VILLA PONS, CONCEPCION

80045300

02853580

33991134

80061847

08760893

08778151

79264199

08871848

44786265

08837817

08831688

80068832

08822069

08865572

52357495

52963173

80050767

08842768

76249752

80049246

08865606

80050307

28951164

79263493

08849992

26037182

53265332

45085617

33970597

BARBARA DE BRAGANZA
MUNOZ TORRERO

JOSE MANZANO
RODRIGUEZ MONINO
EPA ABRIL

EPA ABRIL

TIERRA BLANCA

MAES RO DOMINGO
CACERES
BIOCLIMATICO
RODRIGUEZ MONINO
SAN FERNANDO

MAES RO DOMINGO
CACERES

BARBARA DE BRAGANZA
BIOCLIMATICO

CUATRO CAMINOS

JOSE MANZANO
SANTIAGO APOSTOL
PUENTE AJUDA

CUATRO VILLAS
CAMPOS DE SAN ROQUE
MAES RO DOMINGO
CACERES

ZURBARAN

MAES RO DOMINGO
CACERES

QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
MELENDEZ VALDES
SUAREZ DE FIGUEROA
LUIS CHAMIZO
SANTIAGO APOSTOL

ARROYO HARNINA

BADAJOZ
CABEZA DEL BUEY
DON BENITO
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ

LA ZARZA
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
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BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ

DON BENITO
DON BENITO
ALMENDRALEJO
OLIVENZA
BERLANGA

VALVERDE DE LEGANES

BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ

QUINTANA DE LA SERENA

VILLAFRANCA DE LOS BARROS

ZAFRA

DON BENITO

ALMENDRALEJO

ALMENDRALEJO
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INGLES

ALAMO DEL HOYO, CARMEN

AMARILLA CABELLO, JUAN LUCAS

CAEIRO PORRAS, M. JESUS
DIAZ GUTIERREZ, BEATRIZ
RABAZO FLORES, M. TERESA
VACA ROMERO, MERCEDES
VIGARA RUIZ, DIONISIO
CAMACHO CUBERO, M. JOSE
CIRILO FARINAS, LAURA
COBO ABALOS, ESTHER M.
CORDERO CARRERA, ANA M.

DIAZ ROSA, CARMEN

DOMINGUEZ ZAPATA, FRANCISCA

GALLEGO LIROLA, TANIA

MEMBRILLA MARIN, ELENA M.

NUNEZ GARCIA, JOAQUIN

PENA LEDESMA, M. ISABEL

PEREZ VAZQUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

PRESA GARCIA, M. MERCEDES DE

RIVERA HORMIGO, LOURDES

RODRIGO RUIZ, RAQUEL

ROUDRIGUEZ DE ALMANSA CALLEJO, M.

FLORI

TOSCANO MARTIN, M. TRINIDAD

CARO GARCIA, M. MAR

PEREZ-SOLURZANU BURRAGAN,

BEATRIZ
SANCHEZ BLANCO, MARIA

TOME FIZ, M. ANGELES

BELLOSO GOMEZ, INMACULADA

CARMONA DEL BARCO, M. DOLORES

52522446

06977282

08782268

52968597

07044424

08821857

76241835

30787456

45659097

80147591

28722256

79258943

80044334

74726510

30795970

07860225

08873337

77583224

43794659

44780086

71934512

14318505

29791438

28945277

07996368

09177893

07986143

80062454

76246564

PEDROU ALFUNSO DE
ORELLANA

BIOCLIMATICO
BIOCLIMATICO

SAN JOSE

BARBARA DE BRAGANZA
RODRIGUEZ MONINO
BEMBEZAR

REINO AFTASI

MIGUEL DURAN
ILDEFONSO SERRANO

PUERTA DE LA SERENA

ZURBARAN
EXTREMADURA

REINO AFTASI

EMERITA AUGUSTA
CIUDAD JARDIN
SANTA EULALIA
ALBA PLATA

SAN JOSE

BIOCLIMATICO

ORELLANA LA VIEJA

BADAJOZ

BADAJOZ

VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA

BADAJOZ

BADAJOZ

AZUAGA

BADAJOZ

AZUAGA

SEGURA DE LEON

VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA

BADAJOZ

MONTIJO

BADAJOZ

MERIDA

BADAJOZ

MERIDA

FUENTE DE CANTOS

VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA

BADAJOZ
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EDUCACIUN
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ECONOMIA
ECONOMIA
ADMON. DE
EMPRESAS
INFORMATICA

INFORMATICA

CORDERO MARIN, MIRIAM
ESPADA SANCHEZ, M. JESUS
GOMEZ PIRIS, SONIA
LOPEZ-NAVARRE I E GARRIDU,
PATRICIA

PADILLA GONZALEZ, M. ISABEL
PORRAS MUNOZ, ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ NUNEZ, NURIA

TAPIA PAREJO, M. JOSEFA

VALLE MEJIAS, AMELIA

VENEGAS MIRA, ELISA M.
VINAGRE ARIAS, FILOMENA

COCA RODRIGUEZ, ELIGIO
FERNANDEZ MUNOZ, JUANA V.
GALVEZ PEREZ, M. SOLEDAD
GARCIA LEO, YOLANDA

LOPEZ ESTEVEZ, ANDREA

NAVAS PARRAS, RAQUEL

SIMON SERRANO, YOLANDA
GONZALEZ CORREA, YOLANDA
PEREZ DE LAS VACAS GALAN, EMILIVU
J.

PORTAL GORDILLO, LAURA
ESPEJO REDONDO, VICTOR MANUEL
PEREZ RAMIREZ, CAROLINA
BARROSO CARBAJO, M. BELEN
MENDOZA DOMINGUEZ, DOLORES
GARCIA HERRERA, M. DOLORES

CIRIERO SANCHEZ, CARLOS

QUINTANA BENITEZ, TEODORA

P. COMERCIALES CRUZ PEREZ, M. ISABEL

80077735

44778946

76072084

33973640

08863448

25671740

53263681

53262089

28959405

08865032

09186196

28887883

34772779

34780700

11767509

34876103

52589047

07001126

08810983

07005996

44782923

08868242

3370983

28939568

08829522

08824836

06996671

15972961

08805138

EL POMAR

CAROLINA CORONADO
SIBERIA EXTREMERNA
TIERRA DE BARROS
MAES RO DOMINGOU
CACERES

LUIS CHAMIZO
QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
SAN JOSE

EMERITA AUGUSTA
PUENTE AJUDA

SANTA EULALIA
EUGENIO FRUTOS
TIERRA BLANCA
CAROLINA CORONADO
REINO AFTASI

JOSE MANZANO
ARROYO HARNINA
SANTA EULALIA
CIUDAD JARDIN
SANTA EULALIA
TIERRA DE BARROS
RODRIGUEZ MONINO
CAROLINA CORONADO
RODRIGUEZ MONINO
REINO AFTASI

SAN JOSE

TIERRA BLANCA
BARTOLOME J. GALLARDO

SIERRA DE SAN PEDRO

JEREZ DE LOS CABALLEROS
ALMENDRALEJO
TALARRUBIAS

ACEUCHAL

BADAJOZ

DON BENITO

QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA
MERIDA

OLIVENZA

MERIDA

GUARENA

LA ZARZA
ALMENDRALEJO

BADAJOZ

DON BENITO
ALMENDRALEJO

MERIDA

BADAJOZ

MERIDA

ACEUCHAL

BADAJOZ

ALMENDRALEJO

BADAJOZ

BADAJOZ

BADAJOZ

LA ZARZA

CAMPANARIO

LA ROCA DE LA SIERRA



PROC. GESI.
0591 222  ADMINIST. MATOS PACHE, JOSE ANTONIO 07044924 CASTILLO DE LUNA ALBURQUERQUE



